
KIOSK 

KIOSK 

Entrance
 Lobby

   Entrance
 Lobby ROOM

FIRE CONTROL
Entrance
 Lobby

Entrance
 Lobby

ANCHOR

KIOSK 

KIOSK 

KIOSK 

KIOSK 

ATRIUMATRIUM
ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

ATRIUM

AT
RI

UM
 B

EL
OW

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOPSHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP
SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP SHOP

SHOP

SHOP SHOP

SH
OP SH

OP

SH
OP

SHOP SHOP SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK KIOSK 

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SHOPSH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OPSH

OP

SH
OPSH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP SH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP SH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP SH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP SHOP SHOP

SH
OP

ATRIUM

16100

15000

15590

15665

110
00

11000

FEMALE
TOILET

(H
)

TO
ILET

MALE
 TOILET

FEMALE
TOILET

(H
)

TO
ILET

MALE
 TOILET

15
01

5

10
00

0

10
50

0

12000

10500

5 BHK+ 6TOI

4BHK+ 5TOI +SERVANT4BHK+ 5TOI +SERVANT3BHK+3TOILET (4 TO CORE)

24 PERSONS 24 PERSONS

24 PERSONS 24 PERSONS

24 PERSONS 24 PERSONS

24 PERSONS
24 PERSONS

10835

10500

10335

220020

93300

14955

207860

12
30

50

GUARD
HOUSE

G
U

A
R

D
H

O
U

S
E

20 PERSONS

CONNECTING FOOT
OVER BRIDGE

20 PERSONS

45.0 M. WIDE ROAD

45
.0

 M
. W

ID
E 

R
O

AD

30
.0

 M
. W

ID
E 

R
O

AD

N

S

NE

E
S
EN

W
W

SW

N

S

NE

E
S
EN

W
W

SWW

S
E

15000

9000

9000

9000

15000

9000

9000

9000

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

5'-0"  WIDE CORRIDOOR
SH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP SH

OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP SHOP SHOP SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SH
OP

SHOP SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SH
OP

SHOP

SHOP

SHOPSHOP

SHOP

 LOFT
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EX-LGF-DG ROOM
EX-B2-Z-1
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EX-B2-Z-7
EX-B1-Z-6 EX-B2-Z-6 EX-LGF-Z-3
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EX-B2-Z-2

EX-B1-Z-2

EX-LGF-Z-2

EX-B1-Z-2

EX-B2-Z-3

CONNECT TO MANHOLE  
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33 KV

(2000 KVA)
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33 KV

(2000 KVA)

OUTGOINING
33 KV
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MAIN LT PANEL-COMM.

TR-3
33 KV

(2000 KVA)
TR-4

33 KV

(1600 KVA)

OUTGOINING
33 KV

VCB
33 KV

VCB
33 KV

TR-5
33 KV

(1250 KVA)

OUTGOINING
33 KV

MAIN LT PANEL- C. A. APARTMENTMAIN LT PANEL-  APARTMENT

OUTGOINING
33 KV
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250Ø STORM WATER LINESLOPE= 1:350

300Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:400 450Ø STORM WATER LINE

SLOPE= 1:550

450Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:550

600Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:700

200Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

600Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:700

600Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:700

200Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

RWHP-2 RWHP-3

RW
HP

-4

RWHP-5

RWHP-1
MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -750

DMH

DMH

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -835

450MM WIDE DRAIN
CHANNEL (SLOPE= 1:500)
STARTING DEPTH= 400MM

450MM WIDE DRAIN
CHANNEL (SLOPE= 1:500)
STARTING DEPTH= 400MM

DE-SILTING CHAMBER-1
SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD

RE-CHARGE PIT-1
SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0 LIQUID DEPTH LD

450Ø OVER FLOW PIPE
SLOPE= 1:550
(OUTFALL- 01)

DMH

DMH DMH

450Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:550

200Ø STORM
WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

600Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:700

200Ø STORM
WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

250Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:350

200Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

DMH DMH

450Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:550

200Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:250

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -835

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -990

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1045

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1080

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1120

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1135

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1244

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -750

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450

DE-SILTING CHAMBER-5
SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD

RE-CHARGE PIT-5
SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0 LIQUID DEPTH LD

600Ø OVER FLOW PIPE
SLOPE= 1:700
(OUTFALL- 02)

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450

CL= -825

DMH

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -945

MANHOLE 1200
GL= ±00
IL= -880

RE-CHARGE PIT-2
SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0 LIQUID DEPTH LD

DE-SILTING CHAMBER-2
SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD

RE-CHARGE PIT-3
SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0 LIQUID DEPTH LD
DE-SILTING CHAMBER-3
SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD

DE-SILTING CHAMBER-4
SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD

RE-CHARGE PIT-4
SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0
LIQUID DEPTH LD

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -750

DMH

DMH

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1155

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1200

CATCH BASIN
SIZE= 600X600MM
GL= ±00
IL= -450
250Ø STORM
WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:350

250Ø STORM WATER LINE
SLOPE= 1:350

DMH

DMH

MANHOLE 900Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -825 MANHOLE 900Ø

GL= ±00
IL= -865

150Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
FROM MAIN FIRE HYDRANT LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

EFH-1

EFH-2

150Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
FROM  MAIN FIRE HYDRANT LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

EFH-3

EFH-4

EFH-5

80Ø FIRE PIPE FROM
LOWER GROUND FLOOR
CEIING LVL.

EFH-6

100Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
FROM MAIN FIRE HYDRANT LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
FROM MAIN FIRE HYDRANT LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

EFH-7

EFH-8

EFH-10

EFH-12

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
FROM MAIN FIRE HYDRANT LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE ALONG
WITH BOUNDARY WALL

150Ø FIRE DRAWL OUT CONNECTION

150Ø FIRE BRIGADE
INLET CONNECTION

150Ø 4 WAY FIRE BRIGADE
CONNECTION

100Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE ALONG
WITH BOUNDARY WALL

BELOW GROUND

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
BELOW GROUND LVL.

150Ø FIRE PIPE FROM
LOWER GROUND FLOOR
CEIING LVL.

EFH-9

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL
100Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE
HYDRANT PIPE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

100Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL 80Ø EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANT PIPE

ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

EFH-10EFH-11

200 OD SOIL PIPE RUNNING AT
2nd. BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

200 OD SOIL PIPE RUNNING AT
2nd. BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

200 OD SOIL PIPE RUNNING AT
2nd. BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

200 OD SOIL PIPE RUNNING AT
2nd. BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

200 OD SOIL PIPE RUNNING AT
2nd. BASEMENT CEILING LVL.

COP

COP

FROM TOWER FROM TOWER FROM TOWER

FROM TOWER

SP SPFP

UF
FP

UF
FP

IW
TP

IW
TP

FW
TP

FW
TP

MGFACFUFS

RSTP

AX-1

AX-1MBBR-3

MBBR-1

MBBR-4

MBBR-2

STS-2

STS-2CWTTWTFWT

SP

SHT

EQT

SCO&G

AB ABSR
P

SR
P

FF
P

FF
P

COP

FROM TOWER

IN 2ND BASEMENT
STP CAP. 700 KLD

TANKER WATER LINE
TO FILL U.G WATER TANK

MUNICIPAL WATER LINE
TO FILL U.G WATER TANK

GH-02

GH-03

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

450MM WIDE DRAIN
CHANNEL (SLOPE= 1:500)
STARTING DEPTH= 400MM

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

GH-01

40Ø IRRIGATION LINE FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

GH-04

GH-05

GH-06

GH-07

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
BELOW GROUND LVL.

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

32Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

32Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

40Ø IRRIGATION LINE
BELOW GROUND LVL.

40Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

MANHOLE 1200Ø
GL= ±00
IL= -1160

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

GH-07

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND
FLOOR CEILING LVL.

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

32Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

32Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH BOUNDARY WALL

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

40Ø IRRIGATION LINE
FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND
FLOOR CEILING LVL.

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE
ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

25Ø IRRIGATION LINE ALONG WITH
BOUNDARY WALL

32Ø IRRIGATION LINE FROM MAIN LINE AT
LOWER GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED COMMERCIAL/
RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
RING FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED
COMMERCIAL/ RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
RING FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED
COMMERCIAL/ RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
RING FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED
COMMERCIAL/ RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

80Ø FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM STP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE
40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE

40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE
40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE

40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE
40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE

40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE
40Ø FLUSHING WATER RISER PIPE

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED COMMERCIAL/
RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FEED COMMERCIAL/
RETAIL AREA

80Ø DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM WTP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

80Ø FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM STP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

80Ø FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY PIPE
FROM STP ROOM TO FILL OVER HEAD
WATER TANKS FOR  TYP. FLOORS

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

WATER SUPPLY PIPES AT LOWER
GROUND FLOOR CEILING LVL.

FIRE PLANT ROOM

FIRE TANK-2,
CAP.= 265KL

AREA= 117SQMTR
WATER DEPTH= 2.3M

FIRE TANK-3,
CAP. 255KL

AREA= 112SQMTR
WATER DEPTH= 2.3MFIRE TANK-1,

CAP.= 320KL
AREA= 140 SQMTR

WATER DEPTH= 2.3M

IN LOWER GROUND FLOOR
FIRE WATER TANK
IN 3 COMPARTMENT=
CAP.= 320KL+265+255= 840KL

IN 1ST BASEMENT
RAW WATER TANK
CAP. 250 KL
DOMESTIC WATER TANK IN
TWO COMPARTMENT
CAP.= 100KL+150= 250KL

WTP ROOM

RAW WATER TANK
CAP. = 250KL
AREA= 180 SQMTR
WATER DEPTH= 1.125M

DOMESTIC WATER TANK-1
CAP. = 100KL
AREA= 75 SQMTR
WATER DEPTH= 1.4M

DOMESTIC WATER TANK-2
CAP. = 150KL
AREA= 108 SQMTR
WATER DEPTH= 1.4M

33KV
METER-1

33KV
METER-3

METER
ROOM

33KV
METER-2

VCB-1

1000
1500

1500
1628

28001000

INGOING

1500
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OUTGOING

VCB-3
OUTGOING

OUTDOOR
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B-1

15001500
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G

O
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G

VC
B-2

O
U

TG
O

IN
G

1000

2800
1000

300Ø STORM WATER LINESLOPE= 1:400

CL= -550

750x750MM CHAMBER WITH
ISOLATION VALVE, WATER METER & Y-STRAINER

BOREWELL 300 MM DIA FILLED WITH
PEA GRAVEL OF SIZE 5 - 10 MM

GRAVEL PACKING

160 MM DIA. uPVC SOLID PIPE

AQUIFER (WATER  TABLE ) 500
0

PLUG

BRICK/ RCC WALL
AS PER STRUCTURE
DESIGN 

FOOT REST @ 300 MM C/C

150 MM PCC. (WATER ALLOW TO   
PERCOLATE THRU PERFORATED PIPE ONLY)

PIPE SUPPORTED TO ROOF SLAB

CUTOUT SIZE
300X150MM

G.LVL.

DIA OF INLET PIPE

MH COVER

BEAM AS PER STRUCTURE

SEDIMENTATION CHAMBER
WITH OIL TRAP

SEDIMENTATION
CHAMBER

230 MM THICK BRICK
WORK IN CM 1:5

 PLASTERED FROM 

230 MM THICK
 BOTH SIDE WITH CM 1:3

A

COARSE SAND 

FILTRATION 
CHAMBER

AGGREGATE 10-20MM
300MM THICK

300MM THICK
BOULDER 30-40MM

GEO TEXTILE 

300MM THICK

G.LVL.

MH

MH

MH

FILTRATION 
CHAMBER

100mm DIA WEEP HOLE
@ 500 mm C/C BOTH WAYS

MH

COVER AND FRAME 

AGGRIGATE 20 mm NOMINAL SIZE)
2 COARSE SAND : 4 GRADED STONE 

50MM THICK PCC 1:2:4 (1 CEMENT

IN CEMENT MORTOR 1:4 (1 CEMENT :

NEAT CEMENT
3 COARSE SAND) FINISHED WITH
CEMENT PLASTER 1:3 (1 CEMENT :

BRICK WORK

4 FINE SAND) 345 THICK

AGGRIGATE 20 mm NOMINAL SIZE)
4 COARSE SAND : 8 GRADED STONE 
CEMENT CONCRETE 1:4:8 (1 CEMENT

SLAB AS PER STRUCTURE

560Ø SFRC  HEAVY DUTY MANHOLE 

3No.150X150MM CUTOUT

3No.150X150MM CUTOUT

 M.H

G.LVL.

AS/SITE
PIPE AS/SITE

DIA OF INLET PIPE
AS/SITE

PIPE AS/SITE

OVERFLOW TO
NEXT MANHOLE 160 MM DIA. uPVC 

RW
FOOT REST @ 300 MM C/C

PLAIN PIPE

160Ø uPVC PERFORATED PIPE 

COVER AND FRAME 
560Ø SFRC  HEAVY DUTY MANHOLE 

PLAN

MH

MH

CUTOUT SIZE
300X150MM

A

SECTION-(A-A)

300
300

300
300

300
300

TO BE LEFT AT LEAST 5M ABOVE 
160Ø uPVC PERFORATED PIPE 

FROM WATER TABLE

200 GSM

SLAB AS PER STRUCTURE

TYPICAL PLAN & DETAIL FOR RAIN WATER HARVESTING SYSTEM 
NUMBER OF DUG WELLS AS PER SITE

300
300

G.LVL.

300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300

300
300

300

560Ø SFRC  HEAVY DUTY MANHOLE 
COVER AND FRAME 

DESCRIPTIONSYM.

LEGENDS FOR : SEWERAGE

DESCRIPTIONSYM.

LEGENDS FOR : WATER SUPPLY

SEWERAGE LINE

MUNICIPAL WATER SUPPLY LINE

TANKER WATER SUPPLY LINE

WATER SUPPLY LINE FOR RETAIL/
COMMERCIAL AREA

DOMESTIC WATER SUPPLY LINE
FOR TYP. FLOOR

FLUSHING WATER SUPPLY LINE
FOR TYP. FLOOR

IRRIGATION WATER SUPPLY LINE

GH
GARDEN HYDRANT

DESCRIPTIONSYM.

LEGENDS FOR : FIRE FIGHTING

FIRE LINE BELOW
GROUND LVL.

EXTERNAL FIRE HYDRANTEFH

DESCRIPTIONSYM.

LEGENDS FOR : STORM WATER

DMH CIRCULAR STORM WATER MANHOLE

GROUND LVL.G.L.

INVERT LVL.I.L.

STORM WATER LINE (FOR ROOF WATER)

DE-SILTING CHAMBER-1 SIZE= 2.5X1.5X1.5M LD &
RE-CHARGE PIT-1, SIZE= 6.5X1.5X5.0
LIQUID DEPTH LDRWHP

CB CATCH BASIN

CONNECTION LVL.C.L.

MH

MH

MH MH

APPROVAL OF BUILDING PLAN OF COMMERCIAL SITE
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AT PLOT NO. H-6, SECTOR -97, NOIDA.

M/S  MAYFAIRSKY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED.
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